Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Freud® Panel Sizing Saw Blades: LSB X Series
Thank you for shopping with us! Freud is one of the few manufacturers of woodworking tools in the world that produces
its own Micrograin Carbide for each tool application. To size single or multiple panels. Triple chip tooth with positive
cutting angle. Silent Sawblade. Anti-vibration Design. Silver I.C.E. Coating prevents build-up on the blade surface and
keeps the blade running cooler and cleaner. Industrial coating available. Machines: Horizontal panel sizing machines with
scorer. Features: Flat triple-chip tooth with positive cutting angle. Increased durability per sharpening cycle due to the
latest improvements in the production process. Advanced technology implementation to deliver a superior performance
in panel sizing applications. Material: Chipboard or MDF laminated with melamine or plastic materials. Ideal For:
Sawblades for cutting wood panels, plastic materials, and non-ferrous metals on table saw or miter saw.
Item # Diameter Arbor Machine Kerf Pinholes Plate Teeth Manufacturer Note Price
LSB30001X 300 mm 30 mm Panhans 4.4 mm 2/10/60 3.0 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $187.06
LSB30002X 300 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.0 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $183.49
LSB30004X 300 mm 80 mm SCM 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/14/110 3.0 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $183.49
LSB30005X 300 mm 30 mm Panhans 4.4 mm 2/10/60 3.0 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $192.44
LSB30006X 300 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.0 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $188.79
LSB30008X 300 mm 80 mm SCM 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/14/110 3.0 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $188.78
LSB30012X 300 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.4 mm 2/14/100 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $225.32
LSB32005X 320 mm 30 mm 3.2 mm 4.4 mm 3.2 mm 3.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $209.59
LSB32003X 320 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $201.08
LSB32001X 320 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $202.63
LSB32002X 320 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 3/13/95 + 3/7/100 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $241.56
LSB35003X 350 mm 30 mm Panhans, Scheer 4.4 mm 2/10/60 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $189.25
LSB35006X 350 mm 50 mm Giben 4.4 mm 4/13/80 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $194.12
LSB35004X 350 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.4 mm 2/14/100 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $190.17
LSB35008X 350 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 3.2 mm 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $198.10
LSB35005X 350 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $190.17
LSB35503X 355 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 54 Freud Tools -- $190.17
LSB35504X 355 mm 30 mm Panhans, SCM 4.4 mm 2/10/60 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $190.17
LSB35508X 355 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/95 + 2/9/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $193.79
LSB35505X 355 mm 75 mm Giben, KDT, Hold 4.4 mm 4/15/105 + 2/7/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $193.81
LSB35507X 355 mm 75 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 3/7/100 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools
CALL FOR
AVAILABILITY &
PRICE
$
LSB35506X 355 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $193.82
LSB36002X 360 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $213.40
LSB38009X 380 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 48 Freud Tools -- $204.54
LSB38001X 380 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.4 mm 2/14/100 3.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $236.68
LSB38008X 380 mm 50 mm Giben 4.4 mm 4/13/80 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $219.37
LSB38002X 380 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.4 mm 2/14/100 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $213.90
LSB38014X 380 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $212.88
LSB38012X 380 mm 75 mm Holzma 4.4 mm 2/14/100 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $213.51
LSB38010X 380 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $211.17
LSB38015X 380 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.4 mm 2/14/100 3.2 mm 84 Freud Tools
CALL FOR
AVAILABILITY &
PRICE
$
LSB38013X 380 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 96 Freud Tools -- $229.26
LSB38004X 380 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/14/100 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $239.49
LSB38005X 380 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/14/100 3.5 mm 84 Freud Tools -- $245.89
LSB39001X 390 mm 80 mm Sigma 4.4 mm 2/14/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $212.21
LSB40001X 400 mm 30 mm 3.2 mm 4.4 mm 3.2 mm 3.2 mm 48 Freud Tools -- $192.90
LSB40004X 400 mm 30 mm 2/10/60 4.4 mm 2/10/60 3.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $203.81
LSB40005X 400 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 4/15/105 3.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $203.81
LSB40011X 400 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $203.81
LSB40007X 400 mm 30 mm Scheer 4.4 mm 2/10/60 + 2/13/94 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $212.05
LSB40016X 400 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $212.05
LSB40008X 400 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 4/15/105 + 2/7/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $213.90
LSB40009X 400 mm 80 mm Selco, MAS 4.4 mm 2/15/105 + 2/9/130 +
4/19/120 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $213.90
LSB40012X 400 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $212.05
LSB40019X 400 mm 75 mm KDT 4.4 mm 4/15/105 + 2/7/110 3.2 mm 84 Freud Tools
CALL FOR
AVAILABILITY &
PRICE
$
LSB40013X 400 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/14/125 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $233.67
LSB42006X 420 mm 50 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/130 + 4/19/120 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $253.32
LSB42005X 420 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 4.4 mm 4/9/100 + 2/9/110 +
2/14/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $253.21
LSB42002X 420 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/14/100 + 2/14/125 3.5 mm 84 Freud Tools -- $267.24
LSB43007X 430 mm 30 mm 3.2 mm 4.4 mm 3.2 mm 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $258.15
LSB43012X 430 mm 65 mm Selco 4.4 mm 2/9/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $258.15
LSB43008X 430 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 4/15/105 + 2/7/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $263.29
LSB43009X 430 mm 80 mm Selco, Gabbiani 4.4 mm 2/9/130 + 2/14/110 +
4/19/120 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $261.55
LSB43010X 430 mm 75 mm Giben, Prismatic 4.4 mm 4/15/105 + 2/7/110 3.2 mm 96 Freud Tools -- $289.91
LSB43013X 430 mm 70 mm Selco 4.8 mm 4/11/130 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $258.14
LSB45007X 450 mm 30 mm Mayer, Panhans,
SCM 4.4 mm 2/10/60 + 2/14/95 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $258.15
LSB45008X 450 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.4 mm 2/14/125 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $258.15
LSB45009X 450 mm 80 mm Selco, Gabbiani 4.4 mm 2/9/130 + 2/14/110 +
4/19/120 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $270.18
LSB45017X 450 mm 60 mm Holzma, Nanxing 4.8 mm 2/14/125 + 2/17/100 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $283.20
LSB45018X 450 mm 80 mm Selco 4.8 mm 2/9/130 + 4/19/120 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $263.17
LSB46001X 460 mm 30 mm Schelling 4.4 mm 2/13/94 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $278.02
LSB46002X 460 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 2/7/110 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $278.02
LSB47003X 470 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 4/15/105 3.2 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $238.56
LSB47004X 470 mm 75 mm Giben 4.4 mm 4/15/105 3.2 mm 96 Freud Tools -- $261.23
LSB47005X 470 mm 70 mm Selco 4.8 mm 4/11/130 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $262.46
LSB48004X 480 mm 30 mm Schelling 4.8 mm 2/10/60 + 2/13/94 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $260.47
LSB48001X 480 mm 80 mm Selco 4.8 mm 2/9/130 + 4/19/120 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $262.69
LSB50009X 500 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/11/115 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $240.77
LSB50010X 500 mm 75 mm Giben 4.8 mm 4/15/105 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $245.83
LSB50011X 500 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/11/115 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $262.00
LSB52003X 520 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/11/115 + 2/19/120 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $290.58
LSB52006X 520 mm 70 mm Selco 4.8 mm 4/11/130 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $290.58
LSB53001X 530 mm 30 mm Schelling 5.2 mm 3.5 mm 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $278.86
LSB53003X 530 mm 100 mm 2/7/140 5.2 mm 2/7/140 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $278.86
LSB55007X 550 mm 40 mm Schelling 5.0 mm 2/13/122 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $304.29
LSB55002X 550 mm 60 mm 3.5 mm 5.2 mm 3.5 mm 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $266.13
LSB55006X 550 mm 80 mm Gabbiani 5.2 mm 2/14/110 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $266.13
LSB56504X 565 mm 100 mm Giben 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 3.5 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $425.01
LSB56502X 565 mm 100 mm Giben 5.2 mm 3.5 mm 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $266.13
LSB57001X 570 mm 60 mm Holzma 4.8 mm 2/11/115 + 2/19/120 3.5 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $267.50
LSB60001X 600 mm 60 mm Holzma Typ 33 5.8 mm 2/11/115 + 2/19/120 4.0 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $346.07
LSB60002X 600 mm 60 mm Holzma Typ 33 5.8 mm 2/11/115 + 2/19/120 4.0 mm 72 Freud Tools -- $356.90
LSB67003X 670 mm 40 mm Schelling 6.2 mm 2/17/140 + 2/13/140 4.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $369.51
LSB68001X 680 mm 40 mm Schelling 6.2 mm 2/13/140 + 2/17/140 +
2/13/114 4.2 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $387.53
LSB72001X 720 mm 40 mm Schelling 6.4 mm 2/14/114 + 2/14/140 4.4 mm 60 Freud Tools -- $762.58
LSB48003X 470 mm 75 mm Selco 4.8 mm 2/9/130 + 4/19/120 3.5 mm 96 Freud Tools -- $275.02